Process Control Measuring Instruments and Sensors
Pressure, Temperature, Level & Flow                               Automation Products
Sensors & Instruments                                                                                                                                                                                         Instrumentation Panel
BMS Products
VIPL-FBTLG Float & Board Tank Level Gauge
An economical, easy to install gauge for level indication of liquids in bulk storage tanks under atmospheric condition.
Salient Features
Durable aluminum powder coated gauge board Gauge board markings visible from distance

Sensors & Instruments                                                                                                                                                                                         Instrumentation Panel
BMS Products
        Model DE codification
                                                                     VIPL- 1 - A - 2 - H - I - 1- M - 2 - R - S - 1 - 1 - A - I
1. Construction x Pointer Travel
Guided x Full Travel 1
Guided x Half Travel 2
Unguided x Full Travel 3
2. Float MOC
SS304 A
SS316 B
SS316L C
PP D
ECTFE coated SS304 E
ECTFE coated SS316 F
Others G
3. Float Size
Ø 200 mm 1
Ø 350 mm 2
4. Seal Pot
Without H
50 mmWC x Aluminum 1
50 mmWC x SS316 2
50 mmWC x PVC coated Aluminum 3
200 mmWC x CS 4
200 mmWC x SS316 5
Others O
6. Installation
Ground Level Tank I
Under Ground Tank (Sump) J
Elevated Tank K
7. Calibrated Gauge Board x Pointer MOC
Aluminum Gauge Board x CS Pointer 1
Aluminum Gauge Board x CS Pointer with Pull Chain 2
SS304 Gauge Board x CS Pointer 3
SS304 Gauge Board x CS Pointer with Pull Chain 4
SS304 Gauge Board x SS304 Pointer 5
SS304 Gauge Board x SS304 Pointer with Pull Chain 6
8. Process/ Tensioner  Connection  MOC
CS L
CS A105 M
SS304 N
SS316 O
PP P
Others Q
9. Process Connection
¾” NB ASME 150# Flange 1
1” NB ASME 150# Flange 2
1‐1/2” NB ASME 150# Flange 3
Others O
Process Control Measuring Instruments and Sensors
Pressure, Temperature, Level & Flow                               Automation Products
Sensors & Instruments                                                                                                                                                                                         Instrumentation Panel
BMS Products
10. Tensioner Connections (2 nos.)
Without (Unguided) R
¾” NB ASME 150# Flange 1
1” NB ASME 150# Flange 2
1‐1/2” NB ASME 150# Flange 3
Others O
11. Tensioner (Spring + Enclosure)
Without (Unguided Construction) S
Cadmium plated Steel Spring x CS powder coated Enclosure 1
Cadmium plated Steel Spring x PP Enclosure 2
SS304 Spring x SS304 Enclosure 3
SS316 Spring x SS316 Enclosure 4
Others O
12. Protection Conduit
GI x ¾” NB Protection Conduit 1
SS304 x ¾” NB Protection Conduit 2
GI x ¾” NB Protection Conduit with Extension (Elevated or Underground Tanks)  3
SS304 x ¾” NB Protection Conduit with Extension (Elevated or Underground Tanks) 4
PP x ¾” NB Protection Conduit 5